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AEC - 11th SEA Youth Athletics Championships 2016
23rd - 24th April 2016

Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

BOY

100 m.

FINAL ‐3.2

10.911 MASMuhammad Haikal HANAFI  (29/04/1999)

11.002 MASMuhammad Nazreen Ezat Hafiz CHE HASSAN  (07/

11.053 THAWorawut SALABAL  (11/05/1999)

11.084 VIENgoc Nghia NGAN  (20/07/1999)

11.175 INAAndrea PRAMUDIATAMA  (07/04/1999)

11.186 THAChayut KHONGPRASIT  (31/01/1999)

11.247 INABakti Ladia MUKHTAR (05/05/1999)

11.608 VIEMinh Man DANG  (15/07/1999)

HEAT 1 ‐0.7

10.901 THAChayut KHONGPRASIT  (31/01/1999)

10.932 MASMuhammad Nazreen Ezat Hafiz CHE HASSAN  (07/

11.053 INAAndrea PRAMUDIATAMA  (07/04/1999)

11.284 VIEMinh Man DANG  (15/07/1999)

11.335 MYAMyo Myint Aung (17/07/1999)

11.786 PHIHapitan JOSELITO  (01/09/2000)

12.557 LAOMizuka NAOKOMALY  (05/01/1999)

HEAT 2 ‐1.9

10.941 MASMuhammad Haikal HANAFI  (29/04/1999)

11.052 THAWorawut SALABAL  (11/05/1999)

11.123 VIENgoc Nghia NGAN  (20/07/1999)

11.184 INABakti Ladia MUKHTAR (05/05/1999)

11.635 PHIVerdadero VERUEL  (06/10/2001)

13.036 CAMMeatvotana SIEM  (06/10/2002)

200 m.

FINAL ‐2.1

21.961 MASMuhammad Haikal HANAFI  (29/04/1999)

22.102 THASiripol PUNPA  (09/09/1999)

22.183 THAWorawut SALABAL  (11/05/1999)

22.474 VIEVan Chau NGUYEN  (06/06/1999)

22.715 VIEDang Khoa NGUYEN  (04/05/1999)

22.746 MYAMyo Myint Aung (17/07/1999)

23.667 PHIVerdadero VERUEL  (06/10/2001)

24.158 PHIHapitan JOSELITO  (01/09/2000)

HEAT 1 ‐0.1



Summary Result

Page 2 of 15

AEC - 11th SEA Youth Athletics Championships 2016
23rd - 24th April 2016

Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

BOY

200 m.

HEAT 1 ‐0.1

21.991 MASMuhammad Haikal HANAFI  (29/04/1999)

22.262 VIEDang Khoa NGUYEN  (04/05/1999)

22.683 THAWorawut SALABAL  (11/05/1999)

22.764 PHIHapitan JOSELITO  (01/09/2000)

23.465 MYAMyo Myint Aung (17/07/1999)

26.326 CAMMeatvotana SIEM  (06/10/2002)

HEAT 2 ‐0.4

22.051 THASiripol PUNPA  (09/09/1999)

22.322 VIEVan Chau NGUYEN  (06/06/1999)

23.483 PHIVerdadero VERUEL  (06/10/2001)

23.904 MYAKyaw Swar Aung  (12/03/1999)

25.845 LAOTony BOUNPHASIN  (05/04/2000)

400 m.

FINAL ‐1.9

48.511 INAIfan Anugrah SETIAWAN  (15/09/2000)

48.832 MASLuqmanul Hakim KHAIRUL AKMAL  (25/01/1999)

48.903 MASMuhammad Saiful Safwan SAIFUDDIN  (30/01/199

49.634 THAKritsada BUNMOON  (23/07/1999)

49.945 INAWempy PELAMONIA  (30/03/2000)

50.606 THAThipthanet SRIPHA  (29/01/1999)

51.687 VIEGia Vy TRAN  (21/03/2000)

52.038 BRUMuhammad Ammar Safwan HJ ZAIDIN  (27/07/19

HEAT 1

50.641 MASLuqmanul Hakim KHAIRUL AKMAL  (25/01/1999)

50.812 INAWempy PELAMONIA  (30/03/2000)

51.533 THAThipthanet SRIPHA  (29/01/1999)

52.314 VIEGia Vy TRAN  (21/03/2000)

52.895 PHIHapitan JOSELITO  (01/09/2000)

DNF99 MYAAung Lin Tun  (20/04/1999)

HEAT 2

48.921 INAIfan Anugrah SETIAWAN  (15/09/2000)

49.232 MASMuhammad Saiful Safwan SAIFUDDIN  (30/01/199

49.403 THAKritsada BUNMOON  (23/07/1999)

52.164 BRUMuhammad Ammar Safwan HJ ZAIDIN  (27/07/19
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Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

BOY

400 m.

HEAT 2

54.675 MYAKhant Daing Tun  (08/05/2000)

57.386 PHIVerdadero VERUEL  (06/10/2001)

800 m.

FINAL

1:58.331 THAPerapol KONGKAEW  (26/01/1999)

1:58.902 THAKhachonsak NAKEEPET  (02/07/1999)

1:59.033 MASMuhammad Saiful Safwan SAIFUDDIN  (30/01/199

2:03.654 VIEMinh Chien HOANG  (13/02/2000)

2:05.535 MASMohamad Amirul Arif MOHD AZRI  (04/03/2000)

2:09.316 LAOAwasanh PHETPHANSY  (04/01/1999)

2:10.117 MYAKyaw Naing Htwe  (19/11/1999)

2:14.318 CAMOdom SAT  (19/10/2000)

2:41.209 BRUMuhammad Luqman Wadahan RAMLAN  (24/04/2

1,500 m.

FINAL

4:13.381 SINYuan Chow LUI  (28/10/1999)

4:15.472 THACherdchai PHOOTAKO  (20/07/1999)

4:15.923 SINIerhan MUHAMMAD  (18/08/1999)

4:15.994 VIEMinh Chien HOANG  (13/02/2000)

4:35.825 TLSManuel Belo AMARAL ATAIDE  (03/09/2001)

4:35.826 TLSRosalino GOMES  DOS SANTOS  (15/02/2000)

4:47.847 MYAKyaw Naing Htwe  (19/11/1999)

4:52.248 LAOAwasanh PHETPHANSY  (04/01/1999)

2,000 m.SC

FINAL ‐2.1

6:39.451 MASBerchmans ARRULDASS  (03/09/2000)

6:45.262 MYAPhyo Kyaw Zin Oo  (03/02/2000)

6:45.813 THACherdchai PHOOTAKO  (20/07/1999)

6:46.124 TLSFelisberto DE DEUS  (06/07/1999)

6:59.085 MYAAung Kyaw Myo  (18/06/1999)

7:01.196 TLSManuel Belo AMARAL ATAIDE  (03/09/2001)

7:50.897 CAMOdom SAT  (19/10/2000)
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BOY

110 m. Hurdles

FINAL ‐2.9

14.401 SINMarcell TAN  (01/07/1999)

14.592 MASIan Gawok  BENEDICT  (25/07/1999)

14.623 MASMuhammad Zakaria MINSURI  (10/07/2000)

15.694 THAPhichet JANTULA  (11/02/1999)

15.835 VIENhat Truong LE  (27/02/1999)

16.316 LAOSoulasack XAYSA  (08/02/1999)

400 m. Hurdles

FINAL

53.711 MASMuhammad Aidil Amin AHMAD SHAH  (30/04/199

53.872 THANikhom SONCHAIPRASIT  (31/03/1999)

56.443 VIEDuc Son NGUYEN  (11/03/1999)

1:04.844 LAOsaypasith VORLAJITH  (17/06/2000)

4x100 relay

FINAL

40.601 THAChayut KHONGPRASIT  (31/01/1999)1
1 THAWorawut SALABAL  (11/05/1999)2
1 THASiripol PUNPA  (09/09/1999)3
1 THATeerawat SITHONGNAK  (22/01/1999)4

41.332 VIENgoc Nghia NGAN  (20/07/1999)1
2 VIEDang Khoa NGUYEN  (04/05/1999)2
2 VIEMinh Man DANG  (15/07/1999)3
2 VIEVan Chau NGUYEN  (06/06/1999)4

41.843 MASMuhammad Zakaria MINSURI  (10/07/2000)1
3 MASMuhammad Haikal HANAFI  (29/04/1999)2
3 MASMuhammad Nazreen Ezat Hafiz CHE HASSAN  (07/3
3 MASLuqmanul Hakim KHAIRUL AKMAL  (25/01/1999)4

41.924 INAMatheus FADIRUBUN  (04/06/2000)1
4 INABakti Ladia MUKHTAR (05/05/1999)2
4 INAKristian Tommy GOBAY  (12/05/1999)3
4 INAAndrea PRAMUDIATAMA  (07/04/1999)4

46.365 LAOMizuka NAOKOMALY  (05/01/1999)1
5 LAOAwasanh PHETPHANSY  (04/01/1999)2
5 LAOsaypasith VORLAJITH  (17/06/2000)3
5 LAOSoulasack XAYSA  (08/02/1999)4
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Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

BOY

4x400 relay

FINAL

3:16.571 MASMuhammad Afiq Ikhmal RAMALI  (03/03/1999)1
1 MASLuqmanul Hakim KHAIRUL AKMAL  (25/01/1999)2
1 MASMuhammad Aidil Amin AHMAD SHAH  (30/04/1993
1 MASMuhammad Saiful Safwan SAIFUDDIN  (30/01/1994

3:16.782 INAKristian Tommy GOBAY  (12/05/1999)1
2 INAIfan Anugrah SETIAWAN  (15/09/2000)2
2 INAMatheus FADIRUBUN  (04/06/2000)3
2 INAWempy PELAMONIA  (30/03/2000)4

3:17.653 THATeerasak SRISUK  (14/12/1999)1
3 THANikhom SONCHAIPRASIT  (31/03/1999)2
3 THAKritsada BUNMOON  (23/07/1999)3
3 THAThipthanet SRIPHA  (29/01/1999)4

3:24.414 VIEDuc Son NGUYEN  (11/03/1999)1
4 VIEVan Cuong DINH  (05/08/1999)2
4 VIEDang Khoa NGUYEN  (04/05/1999)3
4 VIEVan Chau NGUYEN  (06/06/1999)4

3:47.585 LAOMizuka NAOKOMALY  (05/01/1999)1
5 LAOsaypasith VORLAJITH  (17/06/2000)2
5 LAOAwasanh PHETPHANSY  (04/01/1999)3
5 LAOSoulasack XAYSA  (08/02/1999)4

High Jump

FINAL

2.071 THASaksit SITTICHAI  (25/06/1999)

1.992 VIELong Chu NGUYEN  (07/05/1999)

1.953 MASMuhammad Amzar SYAHMIE  (15/12/1999)

1.804 THANuttaput BUTIKAWONG  (04/01/1999)

1.805 VIENhat Truong LE  (27/02/1999)

1.756 MYAAung Lin Tun  (20/04/1999)

Long Jump

FINAL

7.261 THANasmee SATAPOR  (11/02/2000) +1.1

7.132 MASAndre ANUAR  (12/06/1999) +0.0

6.853 VIETrieu Vy TRAN  (01/01/1999) ‐0.2

6.494 SINWei Yu TOH  (13/02/1999) +0.1
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Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

BOY

Long Jump

FINAL

6.255 VIENhat Thi TRINH  (02/02/2000) +0.5

6.016 BRUMohd Wafiq KIFLI  (08/10/1999) +0.1

5.587 BRUMuhammad Nurfirdaus MOHD FAISAL  (05/06/199 +0.9

5.458 LAOSoulaxay SAYSA  (23/12/1999) +0.1

Triple Jump

FINAL

14.651 THAThanapol AONTA  (01/11/2000) +0.2

14.522 VIEKim Tin TA  (05/08/1999) +0.2

11.863 LAOSoulaxay SAYSA  (23/12/1999) +1.1

DNF99 MASAndre ANUAR  (12/06/1999)

Pole Vault

FINAL

4.501 INAIdan Fauzan RICHSAN  (11/01/2000)

4.302 THAKasinpob CHOMCHANAD  (29/12/2000)

4.153 THATeerapat PHOMEE  (27/06/2000)

4.004 MASMuhammad Nur Azim AZMI  (30/03/1999)

4.005 MYARingo Aung  (09/11/2001)

4.006 SINClevon Wong  (21/05/2000)

3.607 SINSaciin Esan MARAN  (27/10/2001)

Shot Put

FINAL

15.721 THAJakkapat NIOSRI  (04/02/2000)

15.712 MASMuhammad Aidil TAUFIK  (08/09/1999)

15.043 THASarawut KAEWCHOED  (07/02/2001)

14.994 VIEHo Nhat Khanh DANG  (15/07/2000)

14.395 SINEric YEE  (03/01/1999)

Discus

FINAL

55.011 SINEric YEE  (03/01/1999)

53.202 MASIng Bao NGU  (27/02/2000)

49.943 INARafika PUTRA  (23/07/1999)

46.914 THAJakkapat NIOSRI  (04/02/2000)
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BOY

Discus

FINAL

45.875 SINJonathan LOW  (29/05/2000)

41.336 MASMuhammad Aziai MAZLAN  (11/02/2000)

39.767 THATheeraphong PHUEAKPHONG  (01/02/2000)

38.608 VIEHo Nhat Khanh DANG  (15/07/2000)

30.999 LAOPhosy SISUVANHNAVONG  (12/07/1999)

Javelin Throw

FINAL

59.161 THAPoramat MATPOM  (08/03/1999)

57.552 VIEVan Hung BUI  (13/01/1999)

55.933 MYAPyae Phyo Aung  (07/12/1999)

54.744 SINYi Ren TAN  (07/07/1999)

51.815 MASMohd Amirul ZAINAL  (26/02/2000)

51.366 MASRoland Manggie KUNDING  (19/11/2000)

50.757 THAWachirawit PHRUEKUDOM  (30/10/1999)

49.618 SINTing Jia WANG  (19/11/2000)

34.699 VIEVan Tuan NGUYEN  (05/05/2000)

Hammer Throw

FINAL

58.201 MASSiew Hong JOHNNY LING  (05/08/1999)

57.382 THAThongchai SILAMOOL  (23/12/1999)

56.923 INARafika PUTRA  (23/07/1999)

54.164 MASSung Siong FABIAN SIA  (06/02/2000)

43.785 THAAnucha BANDAKAN  (27/10/1999)

34.346 LAOPhosy SISUVANHNAVONG  (12/07/1999)

3,000 m.

FINAL

9:27.781 SINYuan Chow LUI  (28/10/1999)

9:33.472 THACherdchai PHOOTAKO  (20/07/1999)

9:42.043 MYAPhyo Kyaw Zin Oo  (03/02/2000)

9:51.204 TLSFelisberto DE DEUS  (06/07/1999)

9:52.065 MYAAung Kyaw Myo  (18/06/1999)

9:52.246 TLSRosalino GOMES  DOS SANTOS  (15/02/2000)
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GIRL

100 m.

FINAL ‐1.1

12.251 MASAzreen Nabila ALIAS   (29/06/2000)

12.362 THASuwimon KHONGTHONG   (09/04/1999)

12.373 THAWannapa PANAMATANG   (19/05/2000)

12.384 INAJeany Nuraini Amelia AGRETA   (22/08/2000)

12.555 INANi Made ARIANI   (10/01/1999)

12.726 VIEThi Hoa DUONG   (24/07/2001)

13.537 MYAThint Thint San   (16/014/1999)

13.718 MYAMyat Thinzer Win   (10/06/2001)

HEAT 1 ‐2.3

12.461 INAJeany Nuraini Amelia AGRETA   (22/08/2000)

12.532 THAWannapa PANAMATANG   (19/05/2000)

12.643 VIEThi Hoa DUONG   (24/07/2001)

13.744 MYAMyat Thinzer Win   (10/06/2001)

15.435 LAOPhonesith CHANTHAVONG   (19/09/1999)

DNF99 MYAHinn Wai Yee   (11/02/1999)

HEAT 2 ‐2.1

12.311 MASAzreen Nabila ALIAS   (29/06/2000)

12.512 THASuwimon KHONGTHONG   (09/04/1999)

12.623 INANi Made ARIANI   (10/01/1999)

13.374 MYAEi Thet Lwin   (15/11/1999)

14.565 LAOKingsamone OUTHONGDY   (10/05/2002)

200 m.

FINAL ‐2.1

25.431 PHIKaren JANARIO   (07/04/1999)

25.512 VIEThi My Tien HUYNH   (24/03/1999)

25.543 THAKedmanee JANYAMITRI   (16/01/1999)

26.064 MASAzreen Nabila ALIAS   (29/06/2000)

26.295 THAYanisa KLAEWKLA   (01/10/1999)

26.396 INAFabiola Franselina DE JAMOR   (18/08/1999)

26.697 VIEThi Hoa DUONG   (24/07/2001)

27.598 MYAThint Thint San   (16/014/1999)

HEAT 1 +0.3

25.511 THAKedmanee JANYAMITRI   (16/01/1999)

25.912 MASAzreen Nabila ALIAS   (29/06/2000)
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GIRL

200 m.

HEAT 1 +0.3

26.063 INAFabiola Franselina DE JAMOR   (18/08/1999)

26.334 VIEThi Hoa DUONG   (24/07/2001)

27.475 MYAThint Thint San   (16/014/1999)

HEAT 2 ‐1.4

25.531 VIEThi My Tien HUYNH   (24/03/1999)

25.992 PHIKaren JANARIO   (07/04/1999)

26.133 THAYanisa KLAEWKLA   (01/10/1999)

28.194 BRUMaizurah ABDUL RAHIM  (15/04/1999)

28.275 MYAMyat Thinzer Win   (10/06/2001)

400 m.

FINAL ‐2.2

57.141 MASZaimah Atifah ZAINUDDIN   (10/09/1999)

57.862 VIEThi Minh Hanh HOANG   (12/09/1999)

59.493 THARorwan KAIKAEW   (01/03/1999)

59.934 THAPiyachat KHAOLUAN   (23/10/1999)

1:03.925 MYANan Myint Aye   (14/01/1999)

1:15.266 CAMPheaktrea EANG   (02/01/1999)

800 m.

FINAL

2:14.931 VIEThi Thuy Hanh PHAM   (13/04/1999)

2:18.912 THASukumal PANPHIBOON   (02/07/1999)

2:21.373 PHIFeiza Jane LENTON   (19/07/1999)

2:26.334 THAMuktapha CHANGHIN   (06/09/1999)

2:31.765 LAOChansouk MINGKHSMYONG   (10/09/1999)

2:39.596 MYAAye Khan   (11/10/1999)

2:46.157 VIEThi Hong Hanh NGUYEN   (16/02/2001)

3:07.048 CAMPheaktrea EANG   (02/01/1999)

1,500 m.

FINAL

4:41.281 VIEThi Thuy Hanh PHAM   (13/04/1999)

4:46.982 VIEThi Mai BUI   (11/04/2000)

4:58.073 INANani Dwi PURWATI   (13/01/2001)

5:13.754 THASukumal PANPHIBOON   (02/07/1999)



Summary Result

Page 10 of 15

AEC - 11th SEA Youth Athletics Championships 2016
23rd - 24th April 2016

Thammasat University Sports Complex, Thailand

GIRL

1,500 m.

FINAL

5:20.235 PHIFeiza Jane LENTON   (19/07/1999)

5:34.286 MYAAye Khan   (11/10/1999)

5:53.017 TLSAngela Freitas DE FÁTIMA  ARAÚJO   (10/08/2001)

2,000 m.SC

FINAL

7:12.391 VIEThi Trang HOANG   (03/01/1999)

7:34.322 INANani Dwi PURWATI   (13/01/2001)

7:39.673 MYATin San Win   (10/04/2001)

7:43.624 MASManissha AROKIASAMY   (28/09/1999)

7:53.025 TLSRubia Fátima MARTINS   (13/06/2000)

8:10.886 THAFalita NUSALUNG   (23/12/2000)

8:29.557 LAOChansouk MINGKHSMYONG   (10/09/1999)

8:40.078 MYASoe Sanda Win   (07/12/1999)

8:41.319 THASoraya JANLOD   (06/08/1999)

9:54.6310 VIEThi Le Thuy TRUONG   (19/12/1999)

100 m. Hurdles

FINAL ‐0.6

14.231 VIEThi My Tien HUYNH   (24/03/1999)

14.772 PHIKaren JANARIO   (07/04/1999)

14.883 THAPadtamawan RIYAPHAN   (04/04/2000)

15.384 INASafrina Ayu MELINA   (23/01/2000)

15.475 VIEThi Thuy Trang DINH   (19/02/1999)

15.676 MASNur Hazwani ABDUL HARIS   (18/04/1999)

15.957 MYAEi Thet Lwin   (15/11/1999)

16.158 THAPittiyaporn PHONGSAWAT   ()09/05/2001

HEAT 1 ‐1.0

15.301 PHIKaren JANARIO   (07/04/1999)

15.492 VIEThi Thuy Trang DINH   (19/02/1999)

15.523 INASafrina Ayu MELINA   (23/01/2000)

15.864 THAPittiyaporn PHONGSAWAT   ()09/05/2001

16.555 MYAHinn Wai Yee   (11/02/1999)

HEAT 2 ‐0.6

14.561 VIEThi My Tien HUYNH   (24/03/1999)

15.042 THAPadtamawan RIYAPHAN   (04/04/2000)
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GIRL

100 m. Hurdles

HEAT 2 ‐0.6

16.003 MASNur Hazwani ABDUL HARIS   (18/04/1999)

16.134 MYAEi Thet Lwin   (15/11/1999)

16.135 LAOJokkham LODHAKSA   (03/06/1999)

400 m. Hurdles

FINAL

1:02.861 MASZaimah Atifah ZAINUDDIN   (10/09/1999)

1:04.552 VIEThi Trang BUI   (09/03/2000)

1:05.213 THABunyawee YAMAMANG   (06/12/2000)

1:06.294 VIEThi Hong Han LE   (23/08/2000)

1:09.805 MASNur Hazwani ABDUL HARIS   (18/04/1999)

1:14.156 LAOJokkham LODHAKSA   (03/06/1999)

1:15.117 MYAHinn Wai Yee   (11/02/1999)

1:19.598 MYAEi Thet Lwin   (15/11/1999)

4x100 relay

FINAL

47.671 INANi Made ARIANI   (10/01/1999)1
1 INAFabiola Franselina DE JAMOR   (18/08/1999)2
1 INALiviana RIZKI   (04/07/1999)3
1 INAJeany Nuraini Amelia AGRETA   (22/08/2000)4

48.062 THAMesa SAE‐TANG   (04/04/1999)1
2 THASuwimon KHONGTHONG   (09/04/1999)2
2 THAYanisa KLAEWKLA   (01/10/1999)3
2 THAApisara PIRIYAPRUEK   (20/07/2000)4

48.593 VIEThi Hoa DUONG   (24/07/2001)1
3 VIEThi Trang BUI   (09/03/2000)2
3 VIEThi Minh Hanh HOANG   (12/09/1999)3
3 VIEThi My Tien HUYNH   (24/03/1999)4

49.694 MASNur Hazwani ABDUL HARIS   (18/04/1999)1
4 MASZaimah Atifah ZAINUDDIN   (10/09/1999)2
4 MASMahira Hanis ISHAK   (14/03/2001)3
4 MASAzreen Nabila ALIAS   (29/06/2000)4

55.515 LAOPhonesith CHANTHAVONG   (19/09/1999)1
5 LAOJokkham LODHAKSA   (03/06/1999)2
5 LAOChansouk MINGKHSMYONG   (10/09/1999)3
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GIRL

4x100 relay

FINAL

5 LAOKingsamone OUTHONGDY   (10/05/2002)4

4x400 relay

FINAL

3:58.511 THAPiyachat KHAOLUAN   (23/10/1999)1
1 THAPattarapun CHUKUL   (21/05/2001)2
1 THAKitiya NGUPHIMAI   (1/01/2001)3
1 THARorwan KAIKAEW   (01/03/1999)4

4:02.352 VIEThi Trang BUI   (09/03/2000)1
2 VIEThi Hong Hanh NGUYEN   (16/02/2001)2
2 VIEThi Hong Han LE   (23/08/2000)3
2 VIEThi Minh Hanh HOANG   (12/09/1999)4

4:16.893 MYANan Myint Aye   (14/01/1999)1
3 MYAAye Khan   (11/10/1999)2
3 MYAHinn Wai Yee   (11/02/1999)3
3 MYAThint Thint San   (16/014/1999)4

4:39.604 LAOPhonesith CHANTHAVONG   (19/09/1999)1
4 LAOChansouk MINGKHSMYONG   (10/09/1999)2
4 LAOKingsamone OUTHONGDY   (10/05/2002)3
4 LAOJokkham LODHAKSA   (03/06/1999)4

High Jump

FINAL

1.551 MASTuan Juliana TUAN HASSAN   (05/02/1999)

1.552 VIEThi Hai Sai LY   (09/10/2001)

1.552 THAKamonchat PHIARDEE   (09/12/2001)

1.554 THAPrangthip CHIDKOKKRUAD   (03/03/2001)

1.505 VIEThi Cam Giang NGUYEN   (08/08/2000)

Long Jump

FINAL

5.861 SINTia Louise ROZARIO   (14/10/2000) 0.0

5.662 VIEThi Loan TRAN   (01/05/2000) 0.0

5.503 MASMahira Hanis ISHAK   (14/03/2001) +1.3

5.454 VIEThi Nhung NGUYEN   (15/02/1999) +0.8

5.415 MASYun Jie NG   (06/06/2000) +1.4
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GIRL

Long Jump

FINAL

5.386 THASuphawadee ITATHUENG   (04/05/2001) +1.6

5.217 PHIGianelli GATINGA   (08/05/2000) +0.4

4.458 LAOKingsamone OUTHONGDY   (10/05/2002) +0.4

4.239 LAOPhonesith CHANTHAVONG   (19/09/1999) +0.9

Triple Jump

FINAL

12.141 MASMahira Hanis ISHAK   (14/03/2001) +1.8

11.902 MASYun Jie NG   (06/06/2000) +2.1

11.803 INAKurnia GURMILANG   (12/02/2001) +1.7

11.554 THASatita PREECHASUWAN   (05/05/1999) +2.0

11.385 THAChonticha YAFU   (21/08/1999) +1.8

11.106 VIEThi Nhung NGUYEN   (15/02/1999) +0.9

DNF99 PHIGianelli GATINGA   (08/05/2000)

Pole Vault

FINAL

3.251 THASuttikan KHAMMUN   (11/12/1999)

3.102 MASNurul Fitriyana ABD RANI   (06/01/2000)

3.103 MASPuteri Nur Adilah SYED A.RAHMAN   (06/04/1999)

2.904 THAChayanin MEESANTIA   (02/05/2000)

2.904 INAMoren Febiola LIANDO   (02/02/2000)

2.706 THASirikorn SIRIKHAM   (09/03/2001)

Shot Put

FINAL

12.311 THAThanatda PROMIN   (05/01/2000)

12.222 THAAthima SAOWAPHAIBOON   (07/11/1999)

12.023 MASPhei Xuen WEE   (19/02/2000)

11.834 SINDesiree TAN   (08/07/1999)

11.785 VIEThi Le Quyen NGUYEN   (05/12/1999)

11.766 THAChonticha KOICHAI   (13/06/2001)

9.127 BRUErnie Sahrina ABDUL FATAH  (18/07/1999)
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GIRL

Discus

FINAL

40.621 MASXiu Mei WONG   (18/01/2000)

37.892 THAThanatda PROMIN   (05/01/2000)

37.133 THAArwitsada PURIMATAYA   (04/01/1999)

36.974 MASXiao Jing WONG   (13/05/2000)

34.155 SINJasmin PHUA   (07/12/2001)

31.206 SINDesiree TAN   (08/07/1999)

30.307 VIEThi Le Quyen NGUYEN   (05/12/1999)

29.268 MYASu Sue 'New   (31/06/1999)

14.289 LAOFongsamouth INTHAVONG   (04/08/1999)

Javelin Throw

FINAL

44.601 VIEThi Trang DANG   (18/03/2000)

41.952 THAKewalin LOBPRASOET   (10/06/2000)

41.893 THASasipreeya PHUANGCHAWNA   (23/12/1999)

39.154 INASiska AGUSTIN   (03/08/1999)

37.705 SINEvian CHUA   (18/01/2000)

33.156 MYAShi Li Du   (05/03/2000)

31.737 MASNurul Emilia ABD RAZI   (20/05/2001)

Hammer Throw

FINAL

60.471 MASXiu Mei WONG   (18/01/2000)

50.252 THAJirapron THEPMOYA   (10/02/2000)

49.883 THASawitree KAEWSUKSRI   (02/07/1999)

40.544 MYANgu War Hlaing   (14/04/2000)

18.255 LAOFongsamouth INTHAVONG   (04/08/1999)

DNF99 MASNurul Hidayah LUKMAN   (01/01/2001)

3,000 m.

FINAL

10:35.511 VIEThi Mai BUI   (11/04/2000)

10:53.392 INARieke FEBRIANTI   (03/04/2003)

11:03.143 TLSRubia Fátima MARTINS   (13/06/2000)

11:22.234 VIEThi Thu Lien HUYNH   (25/11/2000)

11:34.595 MYATin San Win   (10/04/2001)
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GIRL

3,000 m.

FINAL

11:58.386 THAFalita NUSALUNG   (23/12/2000)

12:25.277 MYASoe Sanda Win   (07/12/1999)

12:37.468 TLSAngela Freitas DE FÁTIMA  ARAÚJO   (10/08/2001)

13:15.499 THASoraya JANLOD   (06/08/1999)

14:54.6210 CAMPheaktrea CHHEN   (02/01/1999)


